U.S. Army Aviation and Missile Command (AMCOM)

AMCOM Ombudsman

Ms. Terri Schwierling
256-876-6659
terri.l.schwierling.civ@army.mil

AMCOM Army Working Capital Fund Investment Projects
https://www.amcom.army.mil/Organization/Army-Working-Capital-Fund-Investment-

Projects/

Director, AMCOM Office of Small Business Programs

Mr. Chris Evans

256-876-5441

christopher.a.evans.civ@army.mil; usarmy.redstone.amcom.list.osbp-all@army.mil

U.S. Army Materiel Command (AMC)

AMC Ombudsman

Mr. Jesse L. Barber
256-450-7550
jesse.l.barber.civ@army.mil

AMC Partnership Manager
Mr. Robert C. Sales
256-450-7808
robert.c.sales.civ@army.mil

Director, AMC Office of Small Business Programs

Mr. Thaddeus L. Martin

256-450-6590

thaddeus.l.martin.civ@army.mil; usarmy.redstone.usamc.mbx.small-business@army.mil

AMC Senior Business Analyst

Ms. Brittany (Abigail) Huffstatler

Office: 256-450-6261; Cell: 256-210-7330
brittany.a.huffstatler.ctr@army.mil

U.S. Army Security Assistance Command (USASAC)

USASAC Strategic Integration, Policy & Analysis (SiPA)
Mr. Boone Ruffing
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256-450-5875
john.d.ruffing.civ@army.mil

Mr. Timothy Hanson
(256) 450-5737
timothy.d.hanson10.civ@army.mil

U.S. Army Space and Missile Defense Command (USASMDC)

SMDC Office of Small Business Programs
www.smdc.army.mil/RESOURCES/SBO/

Ms. Mary Birdsong
256-955-3412
mary.a.birdsong.civ@army.mil

Mr. Austin (David) Wall

256-955-3412

austin.d.wall3.civ@army.mil
usarmy.redstone.smdc.mbx.small-business-office@army.mil

U.S. Army Small Business Innovation Research (SBIR)
https://www.armysbir.army.mil

U.S. Army Combat Capabilities Development Command Aviation &
Missile Center (DEVCOM AvMC)

DEVCOM AvMC Office of Research & Technology Applications (ORTA)
Mr. Billy Gentle

256-924-2952

william.l.gentle.civ@army.mil
usarmy.redstone.devcom-avmc.mbx.orta@army.mil

DEVCOM AvMC Small Business Innovation Research (SBIR) and Small Business
Technology Transfer (STTR) programs
usarmy.redstone.devcom-avmc.mbx.sbir@army.mil

Corpus Christi Army Depot (CCAD)

CCAD Future Operations Office Chief
Mr. Israel Talamantez
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361-961-5754
israel.talamantez.civ@army.mil

CCAD Sustainment Planning Specialist
Mr. Robert Martinez

361-961-5911
robert.s.martinez28.civ@army.mil

CCAD Sustainment Planning Specialist
Ms. Jennifer Canales

361-961-6411
jennifer.g.canales.civ@army.mil

U.S. Government Services Administration (GSA)

GSA Federal Acquisition Service
Director, Direct Client Support Division
Mr. Eddie Mills

256 759-0546

eddie.mills@gsa.gov

Army Customer Service Representative for Huntsville, AL
Mr. Joe Myers

(256) 326-0218

joseph.myers@gsa.gov

Letterkenny Army Depot (LEAD)

Chief of LEAD Future Systems Integration Office
Mr. Dale McClanahan

717-267-9658

dale.e.mcclanahan.civ@army.mil

LEAD Future Systems Integrator
Mr. Ronald O’'Donnell
717-267-9659
ronald.r.odonnell.civ@army.mil

LEAD Small Business Specialist
Ms. Tanya Brown

717-267-5395
tanya.r.orown12.civ@army.mil
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National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA)
https://doingbusiness.msfc.nasa.gov/

Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC)
MSFC Small Business Specialist

Mr. David Brock

256-544-0267
david.e.brock@nasa.gov

7th Sense Consulting/Contract Administrator lll
Ms. Esther Veras

256-544-8816

esther.veras@nasa.gov

7th Sense Consulting/Contract Administrator Il
Ms. Cheryl Webb

256-544-6263

cheryl.l.webb@nasa.gov

Missile Defense Agency (MDA)
https://esbie.mda.mil

MDA Outreach Program Manager

Mr. Timothy Cole

256-450-4834

timothy.cole@mda.mil; outreach@mda.mil

PEO Aviation (PEO AVN)

PEO Aviation Acquisition Division Chief
Ms. Tami Santoro

256-842-0664

tami.r.santoro.civ@army.mil

PEO Missiles and Space (PEO M&S)

PEO M&S Deputy PEO

Ms. Miranda Oden
256-876-0871
miranda.h.oden.civ@army.mil

PEO M&S Chief of Staff
Dr. Charles Basham, Jr.
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256-876-0871
charles.s.basham.civ@army.mil

PEO M&S Chief Engineer

Ms. Yolanda Alexander
256-842-0852
yolanda.y.alexander4.civ@army.mil

Redstone Test Center (RTC)

RTC Contracts Office

Mr. Tommy Delaney
256-876-5642
thomas.b.delaney5.civ@army.mil

Security Assistance Management Directorate (SAMD)

SAMD Office of Business Management
Mr. Robert Sharp Jr.

256-694-2973
robert.b.sharp2.civ@army.mil

Mr. Sammie Hargrove
256-694-1616
sammie.l.hargrove.civ@army.mil

U.S. Army Engineering & Support Center, Huntsville

Center Office of Small Business Programs
Ms. Leander Young

256-895-7416
leander.r.young@usace.army.mil

Ms. Nicole Boone
256-895-1050
nicole.c.boone@usace.army.mil

Ms. Brandy Percell
256-895-1050
brandy.n.percell@usace.army.mil
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University of Alabama in Huntsville Procurement Technical

Assistance Center (PTAC)
http://al-ptac.org/

Senior PTAC Advisor
Mr. Marc Jacobson
256-824-6936
marc.jacobson@uah.edu

Business Advisor/Procurement Senior PTAC Advisors
Ms. Kris McBride

256-824-6936

kristen.mcbride@uah.edu

Mr. Mel Adams
256-824-6936
adamsm@uah.edu

Mr. Todd Steigerwald
256-824-6936
todd.steigerwald@uah.edu

North Alabama Finance Specialist, Alabama Small Business

Development Centers (SBDC) Network
http://asbdc.org/

SBDC Regional Manager
Ms. Heather Wright
256-824-6422
hiwright@uah.edu
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